)

PETIT
THEWYS
HANSEN
NIHOUL
LIBERT

JACOB
CAPPE
HOPNER
10 JACOB
11 EBERT
12 HANSEN
13 ROTA

©W0~D LGN -

14 GROSSJEAN

15 BROCKS

17 DE ROECK

18 WAGNER

19 DELVEAUX

PL

2 BETSCH

3 HOSSELET

4 MASSEM

5 BORREMANS

6 GHYS
7 CAPPE
8 NESPOLA

L NOM - NAAM

CLOSQUET

NOM - NAAM
1 JANSSENS

17. Championnat d'hiver

Classement Générale

Mickael
Michael
Pascal
Jean-Luc
Jacques
David
Jean-Pierre
Thierry
Peter
Michael
Alfred
Erwin
Frank
Bruno

Ralf

Pascal
Detlef
Pierre-Yves

MESSIEURS
cL ES MA
MA 85 74
MA 86 83
HAR 83 89
HAR 87 89
ES 84 93
ES 87 90
EU 103 81
ES 89 97
HAR 102 88
RO 98 92
HAR 103 92
EU 91 104
ES 107 92
HAR 104 97
HAR 102 100
RO 100 106
EU 107 120
ES 107 128
DAMES
CL ES MA
RO 89 91
HAR 110 89
ES 102 98
‘MA 101 103
ES 104 107
ES 124 117
ES 119 142
ES 145 141
MANNSCHAFTEN
CL ES MA
264 242
270 274
287 259
274 280
277 281
297 273
3 349 352

EU

EU

EU

TOT

169
169
172
176
177
177
184
186
190
180
195
195
189
201
202
206
227
235

TOT
180
199
200
204
211
241
261
286

TOT
506
544
546
554
558
570
701

2opoRuwonvowl B

13
15

13
21

Dif

21

N
By NN A

MOY

GEM

19,88
21,13
21,50
22,00
22,13
2243
23,00
23,25
23,75
23,75
24,38
24 38
24 88
2513
25,25
25,75
28,38
29,38

MOY

GEM

22,50
24,88
25,00
25,50
26,38
30,13
32,63
35,75

MOY

GEM

21,08
22,67
22.75
23,08
23,25
23,75
29,21

38

12
131



